Sector-19, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar - 492002.

Pre-bid meeting can be attended through Webex. The

link can be shared with those bidders who will raise

query and sent to the above email id.

This is a mandatory requirement and must reach in Hard

Copy for an Amount: Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty-five

Thousand only) in the form of BG/ DD / FDR in favor of

Managing Director, Nava Raipur Atal Nagar Smart City
Corporation Limited.

Performance Security will be equivalent to [10 percent

(10%)] of the total bid price quoted in the form of

Bank Guarantee as per the format at Exhibit A / FDR,